
CH

Gewicht 0.194 kg

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Massstab: 1:2 1 Blatt 1 von 1

A4

Datum

1.0037 (S235JR)

Version:

Signatur

Hersteller

169-11517.10.2019

RohOberfläche:

Feldmann GmbH
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A
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 37 

 R2 

 15,50 

 R2 

SCHNITT A-A 1,50 

 115 


